
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2000410000585 Feng Hui CHN
2 2991510001456 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
3 2900410001455 Su Fei Qian CHN
4 2001780000589 Chiu Yin-Hsuan 邱映瑄 TPE
5 2000410001218 Wang Ding Yu Xin CHN
6 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
7 2991510000286 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS
8 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN
9 2970670000586 Granjon Zoé FRA

10 2851510000097 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS
11 2891510000043 Koniukhova Daria RUS
12 2901700000523 Garcia Patiño Alba ESP
13 2990980000618 Lee Bo Yeon KOR
14 2891510000072 Pervenenok Oksana RUS
15 2951460000120 Czapla Ewelina POL
16 2941460000121 Czapla Paulina POL
17 2841650000416 Lacko-Bartošová Lucia SVK
18 2000930000078 Wada Reina JPN
19 2930910000664 Rotunno Cristina ITA
20 2911780000608 Wen Ruei Ling 溫瑞玲 TPE
21 XXX Browne Claire AUS
22 2900520004322 Václavíčková Lucie CZE
23 XXX Ingale Preeti Rajendra IND
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Final Ranking Classic Senior Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS
2 2900410001999 Bao Yi Fan CHN
3 2900410001187 Qin Yu Qing CHN
4 XXX Chen Chu Yao CHN
5 2040410003190 Liu Jia Xin CHN
6 2021510000049 Ivanenko Elizaveta RUS
7 2010930000595 Moritoki Mika JPN
8 2021810001447 Mokkharat Lalida THA
9 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS

10 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez Olga RUS
11 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS
12 XXX Su Rou Rong 蘇柔蓉 TPE
13 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix FRA
14 2030410002258 Zhao Zi Jin CHN
15 2010930000081 Hamasaki Tsukika JPN
16 2020930000079 Kimura Reia JPN
17 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
18 2901780003191 Chen Hsuan-Yu 陳璿羽 TPE
19 2020980000620 Kwon Na Hyeon KOR
20 XXX Joshi Shreyasi IND
21 XXX Singh Prachi IND

Final Ranking Classic Junior Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1000410001222 Zhang Hao CHN
2 1900410000564 Ye Hao Qin CHN
3 1961780000599 Hsieh Mu-Lun 謝牧倫 TPE
4 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
5 1900410001240 Zheng Jia Ming CHN
6 1910670000431 Lebois Romain FRA
7 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA
8 1021510000281 Timchenko Sergey RUS
9 1970910001471 DeMuru Lorenzo ITA

10 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA
11 1901700000534 Castro Zamora Antonio ESP
12 1000980000612 Kim Jun Kyeom KOR
13 1871510000060 Shitov Andrey RUS
14 1990670000252 Ménard Nathan FRA
15 1881510000284 Vinogradov Gleb RUS
16 1990820000567 Lo Ng Shuen HKG
16 1950980000575 Lee Jung Hyun KOR
18 1980820000569 Ma Pak Hong HKG
18 1990820000574 Chan Man Fung Anson HKG
20 1991510000032 Bespalov Sergey RUS
20 1910930000083 Nakamura Shoichi JPN
22 1870520000401 Brandejs Tomáš CZE
22 1900520000406 Konupčík Viktor CZE
24 1900110003388 Ren Keven AUS
24 1960820002008 Lin Chu Lok HKG
26 1900420001624 Fino Reinoso Duban Slater COL
27 XXX Khider Hamza Mazin Esam SUD
28 XXX Eltayeb Mohammed Abuobida Ahmed SUD

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900410002000 Gu Kun Qi CHN
2 1030930000647 Shibagaki Taiki JPN
3 1901780003197 Chang Wei-Jen 張唯仁 TPE
4 1021780000578 Lai Hsu-Chieh 賴徐捷 TPE
5 1021780003198 Chou Po-Wei 周柏崴 TPE
6 1030410001200 Zeng Yi CHN
7 1010910001440 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA
8 1900410002003 Zeng Chen Yu CHN
9 1011810002004 Kongpan Wattapong THA

10 1010910001442 Ferrari Roberto ITA
11 1900910001786 La Volpe Enrico ITA
12 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS
13 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS
14 1010820000581 Ng Wing Hang HKG
15 1040820000614 Chan Tsz Chung HKG
16 XXX Shinde Darsh Shripad IND

Final Ranking Classic Senior Men

Final Ranking Classic Junior Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Ye Hao Qin / Zhang Hao CHN
2 XXX Gu Kun Qi / Zeng Chen Yu CHN
3 3091160143 Degli Agostini Valerio / Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
4 1093150060 Shibagaki Masayoshi / Shibagaki Taiki JPN
5 XXX Lai Hsu-Chieh 賴徐捷 / Chou Ci-You TPE
6 3178150057 Hsieh Mu-Lun 謝牧倫 / Chiu Yin-Hsuan 邱映瑄 TPE
7 XXX Kawashima Natsuki / Wada Reina JPN
8 1091150069 Lissoni Alessandro / Ferrari Roberto ITA
9 2093150062 Hamasaki Tsukika  / Kimura Reia JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2991510001456 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
2 2000410001218 Wang Ding Yu Xin CHN
3 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
4 2991510000286 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS
5 2970670000586 Granjon Zoé FRA
6 2901700000523 Garcia Patiño Alba ESP
7 2891510000043 Koniukhova Daria RUS
8 2891510000072 Pervenenok Oksana RUS
9 2941460000121 Czapla Paulina POL
9 2851510000097 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS
9 2951460000120 Czapla Ewelina POL
9 2000930000078 Wada Reina JPN

13 XXX Browne Claire AUS
13 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN
13 2990980000618 Lee Bo Yeon KOR
13 2841650000416 Lacko-Bartošová Lucia SVK
17 2900520004322 Václavíčková Lucie CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS
2 2040410003190 Liu Jia Xin CHN
3 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez Olga RUS
4 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS
5 2900410001999 Bao Yi Fan CHN
6 2010670000437 Granjon Lily FRA
7 2021810001447 Mokkharat Lalida THA
8 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
9 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix FRA
9 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS
9 XXX Chen Chu Yao CHN

12 2010930000595 Moritoki Mika JPN
12 2020930000079 Kimura Reia JPN
12 2900410001187 Qin Yu Qing CHN
15 2010930000081 Hamasaki Tsukika JPN
15 2021510000049 Ivanenko Elizaveta RUS

Final Ranking Battle Senior Women
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Final Ranking Battle Junior Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1000410001222 Zhang Hao CHN
2 1021510000281 Timchenko Sergey RUS
3 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA
4 1970910001471 DeMuru Lorenzo ITA
5 1910670000431 Lebois Romain FRA
6 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA
7 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
8 1990670000252 Ménard Nathan FRA
9 1871510000060 Shitov Andrey RUS
9 1900410001240 Zheng Jia Ming CHN
9 1881510000284 Vinogradov Gleb RUS
9 1901700000534 Castro Zamora Antonio ESP

13 1990820000567 Lo Ng Shuen HKG
13 1991510000032 Bespalov Sergey RUS
13 1910930000083 Nakamura Shoichi JPN
13 1000980000612 Kim Jun Kyeom KOR
17 1000820000582 Lee Chak Him HKG
17 1980820000569 Ma Pak Hong HKG
17 1990820000574 Chan Man Fung Anson HKG
17 1950980000575 Lee Jung Hyun KOR
21 1870520000401 Brandejs Tomáš CZE
21 1900420001624 Fino Reinoso Duban Slater COL
21 1900520000406 Konupčík Viktor CZE
21 1960820002008 Lin Chu Lok HKG

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900410002000 Gu Kun Qi CHN
2 1010910001440 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA
3 1010910001442 Ferrari Roberto ITA
4 1011810002004 Kongpan Wattapong THA
5 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS
6 1900910001786 La Volpe Enrico ITA
7 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS
8 1040820000614 Chan Tsz Chung HKG
9 1900410002003 Zeng Chen Yu CHN
9 1030410001200 Zeng Yi CHN
11 1010820000581 Ng Wing Hang HKG
11 XXX Lazar Tamba Derneville SEN

Final Ranking Battle Senior Men

Final Ranking Battle Junior Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2001780000617 Chen Bei-Yi 陳貝怡 TPE
2 2900870001505 Arabi Laya IRI
3 2001780000616 Lo Pei-Yu 羅珮瑜 TPE
4 2970670000586 Granjon Zoé FRA
5 2900410001499 Lu Qian Qian CHN
6 2971780003211 Wang Jia Wei 王佳葳 TPE
7 2930910000664 Rotunno Cristina ITA
8 XXX Hosseini Kakolaki Zahra Sadat IRI
9 2000410000585 Feng Hui CHN

10 2000410001218 Wang Ding Yu Xin CHN
11 2900410001455 Su Fei Qian CHN
12 2941460000121 Czapla Paulina POL
13 2951460000120 Czapla Ewelina POL
14 2871510001507 Pashkova Valentina RUS
15 2891510000072 Pervenenok Oksana RUS
16 2990980000618 Lee Bo Yeon KOR
17 2990930000076 Kawashima Natsuki JPN
18 2000930000078 Wada Reina JPN
19 2841650000416 Lacko-Bartošová Lucia SVK
20 2991510001456 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
21 2851510000097 Zapuskalova Nadezhda RUS
22 XXX Ingale Preeti Rajendra IND
23 2900520004322 Václavíčková Lucie CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900870002811 Ahmadi Taraneh IRI
2 XXX Ting Yu En 丁于恩 TPE
3 XXX Liu Chiaohsi 劉巧兮 TPE
4 2010670000437 Granjon Lily FRA
5 2900870001501 Karbasi Niloufar IRI
6 2030410002258 Zhao Zi Jin CHN
7 XXX Wu Fu-Rong 吳芙蓉 TPE
8 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS
9 2010930000595 Moritoki Mika JPN

10 2021810001447 Mokkharat Lalida THA
11 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix FRA
12 2021510001968 Vinogradova Sofya RUS
13 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
14 XXX Chen Chu Yao CHN
15 2031810000765 Chinupun Nichakan THA
16 2020980000620 Kwon Na Hyeon KOR
17 2900410001187 Qin Yu Qing CHN
18 2900410001999 Bao Yi Fan CHN
19 2040410003190 Liu Jia Xin CHN
20 2011510003397 Mekhtieva Rada RUS
21 2020930000079 Kimura Reia JPN
22 XXX Joshi Shreyasi IND
23 XXX Singh Prachi IND
24 2010930000081 Hamasaki Tsukika JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1000410001222 Zhang Hao CHN
2 1991780001495 Chen Yu-Chi 陳昱錡 TPE
3 1901780004045 Xiao Bing-Sheng 蕭秉昇 TPE
4 1000870001497 Ranjbar Vakili Pedram AUT
5 1900870002794 Lesani Reza IRI
6 1900410001472 Pan Yu Shuo CHN
7 1960670001515 Fort Jimmy FRA
8 1900410001240 Zheng Jia Ming CHN
9 1990820000574 Chan Man Fung Anson HKG

10 1961780000597 Wu Dong-Yan 吳東諺 TPE
11 1880910000598 Nai Oleari Simone ITA
12 1980820000569 Ma Pak Hong HKG
13 1021510000281 Timchenko Sergey RUS

Final Ranking Speed Senior Women

Final Ranking Speed Junior Women

Final Ranking Speed Senior Men



14 1970910001471 DeMuru Lorenzo ITA
15 1900870001512 Monsef Mohammadhossein IRI
16 1920910001509 Brivio Savio ITA
17 1861510000061 Shirobokov Denis RUS
18 1900410000564 Ye Hao Qin CHN
19 1991510000032 Bespalov Sergey RUS
20 1910670000431 Lebois Romain FRA
21 1950980000575 Lee Jung Hyun KOR
22 1000820000582 Lee Chak Him HKG
23 1000910001439 Lissoni Alessandro ITA
24 1990910001438 Degli Agostini Valerio ITA
25 1990930000645 Shibagaki Masayoshi JPN
26 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
27 XXX Grace Bangala Taotalay CGO
28 1891650000399 Brezník Pavel SVK
29 1990820000567 Lo Ng Shuen HKG
30 1910930000083 Nakamura Shoichi JPN
31 XXX Mamadou Ba SEN
32 1000980000612 Kim Jun Kyeom KOR
33 XXX Philly Kuku Philemon CGO
34 XXX Samuel Ibala Misini CGO
35 1900520000406 Konupčík Viktor CZE
36 1870520000401 Brandejs Tomáš CZE
37 1960820002008 Lin Chu Lok HKG
38 XXX Emma Mukanya Mutombo CGO



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900410001830 Yu Jun Yan CHN
2 1901780004046 Cheng Yu-Hsiang 鄭宇翔 TPE
3 XXX Shojaei Barjouei Ali IRI
4 1901780001498 Ma Lung-Wu 馬籠武 TPE
5 XXX Liu Cheng Yu 劉承宥 TPE
6 1010910002142 Pallazzi Matteo ITA
7 1900910001786 La Volpe Enrico ITA
8 1011810002004 Kongpan Wattapong THA
9 XXX Savari Jamalouei Amirmohammad IRI

10 1010910001442 Ferrari Roberto ITA
11 1010820000581 Ng Wing Hang HKG
12 1010910001440 Degli Agostini Lorenzo ITA
13 1900410002000 Gu Kun Qi CHN
14 1900410002003 Zeng Chen Yu CHN
15 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS
16 1030410001200 Zeng Yi CHN
17 1030930000647 Shibagaki Taiki JPN
18 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS
19 XXX Lazar Tamba Derneville SEN
20 1040820000614 Chan Tsz Chung HKG
21 XXX Shinde Darsh Shripad IND

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031810000765 Chinupun Nichakan THA
2 2841510001481 Krykova Natalia RUS
3 XXX Guan Ying Ying CHN
4 2831510001483 Fokina Olga RUS
5 2891510000043 Koniukhova Daria RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900410001484 Huang Hai Yang CHN
2 1011810001485 Senarat Phuri THA
3 1901700001487 Rubio Mesas Enrique ESP
4 XXX He Bing-Han 何秉翰 TPE
5 1900410001261 Tan Ji Yuan CHN
6 1861510000061 Shirobokov Denis RUS
7 1901780000604 Chung Yung-Tzu 鍾詠字 TPE
8 1870520000401 Brandejs Tomáš CZE
9 1960820004919 Lee Ki Hung HKG

10 1960820004915 Jiang Feng HKG

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Awa Balde SEN
2 XXX Conan Maëliss FRA
3 XXX Oliveras Argibay Marina ESP
4 XXX Czapla Justyna POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Dame Fall SEN
2 XXX Petitcollin Florian FRA
3 XXX Savi Gianmarco ITA
4 XXX Mamdou Djibiole Badji SEN
5 XXX Martinez Cordoba Juan Ignacio ESP
6 XXX Pallazzi Matteo ITA
7 XXX Demuru Lorenzo ITA
8 XXX Jucquel Kakina Mbesi CGO
9 XXX Joel Malutama Dimalu CGO

10 XXX Brezník Pavel SVK
11 XXX Brandejs Tomáš CZE
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